
VIDEOS

SLIDESHARE

IMÁGENES

FRASES

TIPO DE
CONTENIDO

01

04

02

03

01INFOGRAFIAS, FRASES, 
MOTIVACIONAL, 
MEMES, CARRUSELES

02YOUTUBE, VIMEO. 
VINE CLIPS

03PRESENTACIONES 
O EN TWITTER

04QUOTES, ESTADISTICAS, 
HECHOS

Y RECUERDA 
VENDEDOR,

TÚ TAMBIEN PUEDES
COMPLEMENTAR EL

CONTENIDO DE
MARKETING, 
APORTANDO

VALOR PARA TUS 
CLIENTES


